
E
vo

lu
tio

n 
B

us
in

es
s 

P
re

pr
in

t 
2
0
2
5

Evolution Business Preprint
PRODUCT INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

Technical Information

Grammage (gsm)
Thickness (mic)
Whiteness CIE (%)
Opacity (%)
Roughness (ml/min)

80
100
150
93

140

90
113
150
95
140

100
125
150
96

140

150
180
150
98
140

170
205
150
98
140

250
300
150
98
200

300
360
150
98
140

350
420
150
98
140

80
l

90
l l

l l

100
l l

l l

120
150
150
97

140

120
l l

l

l

150
l

l

170
l

l

250
l

300
l450mm x 640mm

640mm x 900mm
720mm x 1020mm

Size
gsm 350

l l

l l

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Evolution Business Pre Print has excellent runnability on all types of machines and is 
guaranteed for offset, laser, inkjet and pre-print.

l = Bulk Packed  l = Ream Wrapped

Evolution Business Pre Print is produced from 100% recovered fibre 
certified to FSC® standards. The paper has high opacity and good 
sheet formation for a consistent finish. In addition to maximum ageing 
resistance, it has a smooth surface with an excellent printability.

SUGGESTED USES l Reports & accounts l CSR & environmental reports
l Brochures l Direct mail l Art books l Catalogues l Business stationery

135
168
150
97
140

135
l l

l

190
230
150
98
180

190
l

l

Technical information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

CREDENTIALS

The CO2 emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, 
directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.


