

Evolution Business Preprint

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Evolution Business Pre Print is produced from 100% recovered fibre certified to FSC® standards. The paper has high opacity and good sheet formation for a consistent finish. In addition to maximum ageing resistance, it has a smooth surface with an excellent printability.

SUGGESTED USES ● Reports & accounts ● CSR & environmental reports ● Brochures ● Direct mail ● Art books ● Catalogues ● Business stationery



PROCESS SUITABILITY

Evolution Business Pre Print has excellent runnability on all types of machines and is guaranteed for offset, laser, inkjet and pre-print.

STOCK SCHEDULE

Size gsm	80	90	100	120	135	150	170	190	250	300	350
450mm x 640mm	•	• •	• •	• •	• •	•	•	•	•	•	• •
640mm x 900mm		• •	• •	•	•	•	•	•			• •
720mm x 1020mm				•							

● = Bulk Packed ● = Ream Wrapped

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information											
Grammage (gsm)	80	90	100	120	135	150	170	190	250	300	350
Thickness (mic)	100	113	125	150	168	180	205	230	300	360	420
Whiteness CIE (%)	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150
Opacity (%)	93	95	96	97	97	98	98	98	98	98	98
Roughness (ml/min)	140	140	140	140	140	140	140	180	200	140	140

Technical information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

CREDENTIALS







The CO₂ emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

